Multipoint Temperature Controller E5ZD 1
Multipoint Temperature Controller
E5ZD
One-board Multipoint Temperature
Controller which can be Built into
Communications Equipment
• A high-speed scanning operation of 0.5 s max. is possible.
• Detecting heater burnout and open- and short-mode SSR
failures.
• Non-contact sensor input selection method assures high
reliability and long life.
• Models with the suffix M incorporate connectors, thus assuring
efficient operation.
• Heating- and cooling-output model is available.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. No. of points
4: 4 points
6: 6 points
8: 8 points
2. Standard, Heating and Cooling, or Fuzzy Control
A: Standard control
V: Heating and cooling control
F: Fuzzy control
3. Heater Burnout Detection
H: Available
A: Not available
4. Communications
01: RS-232C
02: RS-422
03: RS-485
5. Sensor Input
KJ: Thermocouple (K and J type)
P: Platinum resistance thermometer
6. Wiring
M: Connector type
7. Language
E: English
E5ZD -
1 2 3 4 5 6
- E
7
Multipoint Temperature Controller E5ZD 2
Ordering Information
■ Temperature Controllers
Standard Models
Heating- and Cooling-output Models
Sensor input
connection
No. of control
points
Heater-burnout
detection
Communications Thermocouple Resistance
thermometers
Terminal block 4 No RS-232C E5ZD-4A01KJ-E E5ZD-4A01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-4A02KJ-E E5ZD-4A02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-4A03KJ-E E5ZD-4A03P-E
Yes RS-232C E5ZD-4H01KJ-E E5ZD-4H01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-4H02KJ-E E5ZD-4H02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-4H03KJ-E E5ZD-4H03P-E
6 No RS-232C E5ZD-6A01KJ-E E5ZD-6A01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-6A02KJ-E E5ZD-6A02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-6A03KJ-E E5ZD-6A03P-E
Yes RS-232C E5ZD-6H01KJ-E E5ZD-6H01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-6H02KJ-E E5ZD-6H02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-6H03KJ-E E5ZD-6H03P-E
8 No RS-232C E5ZD-8A01KJ-E E5ZD-8A01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-8A02KJ-E E5ZD-8A02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-8A03KJ-E E5ZD-8A03P-E
Yes RS-232C E5ZD-8H01KJ-E E5ZD-8H01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-8H02KJ-E E5ZD-8H02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-8H03KJ-E E5ZD-8H03P-E
Connector 8 Yes RS-422 E5ZD-8H02KJM-E
(see note)
E5ZD-8H02PM-E
RS-485 E5ZD-8H03KJM-E
(see note)
E5ZD-8H03PM-E
Sensor input
connection
No. of control
points
Heater-burnout
detection
Communications Thermocouple Resistance
thermometers
Terminal block 4 No RS-232C E5ZD-4VA01KJ-E E5ZD-4VA01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-4VA02KJ-E E5ZD-4VA02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-4VA03KJ-E E5ZD-4VA03P-E
Yes RS-232C E5ZD-4VH01KJ-E E5ZD-4VH01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-4VH02KJ-E E5ZD-4VH02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-4VH03KJ-E E5ZD-4VH03P-E
6 No RS-232C E5ZD-6VA01KJ-E E5ZD-6VA01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-6VA02KJ-E E5ZD-6VA02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-6VA03KJ-E E5ZD-6VA03P-E
Yes RS-232C E5ZD-6VH01KJ-E E5ZD-6VH01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-6VH02KJ-E E5ZD-6VH02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-6VH03KJ-E E5ZD-6VH03P-E
8 No RS-232C E5ZD-8VA01KJ-E E5ZD-8VA01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-8VA02KJ-E E5ZD-8VA02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-8VA03KJ-E E5ZD-8VA03P-E
Yes RS-232C E5ZD-8VH01KJ-E E5ZD-8VH01P-E
RS-422 E5ZD-8VH02KJ-E E5ZD-8VH02P-E
RS-485 E5ZD-8VH03KJ-E E5ZD-8VH03P-E
Multipoint Temperature Controller E5ZD 3
Fuzzy-control Models
Note: A Terminal Block for thermocouple input is required when connecting a thermocouple to the E5ZD-8H02KJM-E, E5ZD-8H03KJM-E, E5ZD-
8FH02KJM-E or E5ZD-8FH03KJM-E.
■ Terminal Blocks
■ Current Transformers (CT)
Note: The above CTs are not provided with the E5ZD.
■ Recommended Power Supply